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            Koordinaatit:

Legend

Voimalan DC piikkiteho - 65 MWp

TELINEEN PERUSTUS LYÖNTI/RUUVIPAALU

SUUNNITTELUPARAMETRIT

HARJAVALTA - PYYKKIALHO
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TELINEEN KALLISTUSKULMA

ATSIMUUTTIKULMA
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    25-30°

50 MW

65 MWp

1.15-1.35

>600 Wp

MAA-ASENTEINEN, VAKIOKULMA
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